ADAD1_ENSG00000164113

1 34

Window:

(@) O
=Og
nkeE>
[ | <
............................................... (ONG) QO
b 11C1
Sunl <«
............................................... X ¥
@)
o o mmm_l_l
on>=
O o< +
I
-«
A
................... e CET
................................................... ©
oo ®
< L e
S o
................... A1 S
° ° A
[ |
— o

T+AMJY 2bo pazijewloN

10000

2000

500

100 200

50

Age (Days)



